

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 of 2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 8890/2012

C.I.T BOMBAY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TASGAON TALUKA S.S.K.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Application for early hearing)

Date : 30/04/2015 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Maninder Singh, ASG  
Mr.Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.T.M.Singh, Adv.  
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the application on 8th May, 2015 before an  
appropriate Bench.(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2015.05.01  
17:05:14 IST  
Reason: